Baustellenfahrplan City-Bus 07.02. - 18.03.

An Sonn- und Feiertagen ist kein City-Busverkehr

Metzger Reisen GmbH
74653 Kiinzelsau

Lindenstralie 22
Tel. (0 79 40) 91 11-0

HalteSte"en Mo - Fr| Mo - Fr Mo - Fr| Mo - Fr Mo - Fr Mo - Fr| Mo - Fr| Mo - Fr Mo -Fr| Mo -Fr| Mo -Fr|Mo -Fr| Mo -Fr| Mo -Fr| Mo -Fr
Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa

Kurs Nr. mp| 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
1 Bahnhof ab - 7:10 | 7:50 | 8:30 | 9:13 10:35/11:25|12:10| 12:50( 13:30 15:30 16:30|17:30
2 Landratsamt/ Allee - 711 | 7:51 | 8:31 | 9:14 10:36/11:26|12:11|12:51|13:31 15:31 16:31(17:31
3 SeestraBe / Max-Eyth-Strale - 7:11 | 7:51 | 8:31 | 9:14 10:36(11:26(12:11|12:5113:31 15:31 16:31(17:31
4 SeestraBe / Gaisbacher Strale - 7:12 | 7:52 | 8:32 | 9:15 10:37|11:27|12:12|12:52(13:32 15:32 16:32|17:32
5 Krankenhaus / Friedhof - 7:14 | 7:54 | 8:34 | 9:17 10:39|11:29|12:14|12:54(13:34 15:34 16:34117:34
6 KomburgstraBe / Hochhaus - 7:15 | 7:55| 8:35 | 9:18 10:40|11:30|12:15|12:55(13:35 15:35 16:35|17:35
7 HauptstraBBe / Haltestelle Baren - 7:16 | 7:56 | 8:36 | 9:19 10:41(11:31(12:16|12:56)| 13:36 15:36 16:36|17:36
8 Amrichshauser StraBBe / Residenz am FluB 6:40 | 7:28 | 8:08 | 8:48 | 9:31 ") 10:53|11:43|12:28|13:08|13:48 15:48 16:48 17:48|
9 Amrichshauser StraBe / Wiesweg 6:41 | 7:29 | 8:09 | 8:49 | 9:31 10:54(11:44(12:29(13:09] 13:49 15:49 16:49(17:49
10 Frankenweg / St. Bernhard - - - 8:50 - - |[11:45( - - [13:50 - 16:50( -
11 Amrichshaduser StraBe / Mittelweg 6:42 | 7:30 | 8:10 | 8:51 | 9:32 10:55(11:46|12:30{13:10] 13:51 15:51 16:51(17:51
12 Amrichshauser StraBe 70 6:42 | 7:30 | 8:10 | 8:51 | 9:32 10:55|11:46]12:30|13:10( 13:51 15:51 16:51|17:51
13 Amrichshauser StraBe / MarcalistraRe 6:43 | 7:31 | 8:11 | 8:52 | 9:33 10:56(11:47(12:31|13:11)| 13:52 15:52 16:52(17:52
14 MoazartstraBe / HolderlinstraRe 6:44 | 7:32 | 8:12 | 8:53 | 9:34 10:57|11:48]12:32|13:12|13:53 15:53 16:53|17:53
15 MozartstraBe / Weckrain 6:44 | 7:32 | 8:12 | 8:53 | 9:34 10:57|11:48|12:32|13:12|13:53 15:53 16:53|17:53
16 MozartstralRe / MorikestraBe 6:44 | 7:32 | 8:12 | 8:53 | 9:34 o 10:57|11:48]12:32|13:12|13:53 15:53 16:53|17:53
17 MozartstraBe / Schlesierstrale 6:45 | 7:33 | 8:13 | 8:54 | 9:35 « |10:58(11:49]|12:33(13:13|13:54 15:54 16:54(17:54
18 SchlesierstraBe / Garnberger Steige 6:45 | 7:33 | 8:13 | 8:54 | 9:35 » [10:58(11:49]12:33|13:13| 13:54 15:54 16:54(17:54
19 EichendorffstraBe / MozartstraRe 6:46 | 7:34 | 8:14 | 8:55 | 9:36 € [10:59|11:50(12:34|13:14(13:55 15:55 16:55(17:55
20 Am Briickenberg / Am Hohenberg 6:47 | 7:35 | 8:15 | 8:56 | 9:37 &g 11:00|11:51|12:35|13:15|13:56 15:56 16:56|17:56
21 Zollstockweg / Egerlandweg - - 8:16 - - 7 o [11:01[11:52[12:36 24 13:57 15:57 16:57| -
22 Nagelsberger Weg / Kappensteige 6:48 | 7:36 | 8:18 | 8:57 | 9:38 g 11:03{11:54|12:36|13:16| 13:59 15:59 16:59(17:57
23 Bruno-Lambert-StraBe / Kirche / Gymnasium | 6:49 | 7:37 | 8:19 | 8:58 | 9:39 11:04(11:55(12:37|13:17)| 14:00 16:00 17:00(17:58
24 Bruno-Lambert-StraBe / Im Vogelein 6:49 | 7:37 | 8:19 | 8:58 | 9:39 11:04|11:55]|12:37|13:17|14:00 16:00 17:00|17:58
25 Bruno-Lambert-StraBe / Gasthaus Krone 6:50 | 7:38 | 8:20 | 8:59 | 9:40 11:05(11:56|12:38|13:18| 14:01 16:01 17:01(17:59
26 Nagelsberg / Mittlere Gasse (Post) 6:51 | 7:39 | 8:21 | 9:00 | 9:40 11:06|11:57|12:39]|13:19| 14:02 16:02 17:02|18:00
27 MiihlbergstraBe / Ganerbengymnasium 6:52 | 7:41 | 8:22 | 9:01 | 9:41 11:07(11:58|12:40|13:20| 14:03 16:03 17:03(18:01
28 Wiirzburger StraBe / Lidl - - - 9:03 | 9:43 |10:30({11:09| - - - [14:05 16:05 17:05( -
29 Wiirzburger StraBe / Neukauf / HEM - - - 9:04 | 9:44 |10:31|11:10| - - - |14:06 16:06 17:06| -
30 Mainzer StraBe / Berlichingenweg 6:54 | 7:43 | 8:24 | 9:07 | 9:47 11:13|12:00|12:42]|13:22|14:09 16:09 17:09]18:03
31 Mainzer StraBe / HohenlohestraRe 6:54 | 7:43 | 8:24 | 9:07 | 9:47 11:13(12:00( 12:42| 13:22]| 14:09 16:09 17:09(18:03
32 AustraBe / Evangelisches Gemeindehaus 6:58 | 7:47 | 8:28 | 9:11 | 9:51 11:17(12:04|12:46]|13:26| 14:13 16:13 17:13|18:07 zA
33 AustraBe / Stadthalle 6:59 | 7:48 | 8:29 | 9:12 | 9:52 11:18]12:05|12:47(13:27 | 14:14 16:14 17:14)118:08 zA
34 Bahnhof an 7:00 [ 7:50 | 8:29 | 9:13 | 9:53_)10:35/11:19]12:06]|12:48|13:28(14:14 16:15 17:15[18:09 zA




	Sperrung ab 07.02.22 (2)

